REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB 7/5/2020
SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES TOTAL
NO. ATA# SHOOTER NAME TARGETS| SCORE |TARGETS| SCORE |TARGETS| SCORE |TARGETS| SCORE
1 1855050  [CHILDRESS TYSON K 100 75 100 86 100 88 300 249
2 1855026 BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL 100 84 100 88 100 69 300 241
3 2071137  |JACKSON ROBERT W 100 79 100 81 100 64 300 224
4 2072634 THOMAS JACOB 100 71 100 80 200 151
5 1939598 [GREIS COOPER T 100 84 100 63 200 147
6 2069488 GREIS TODD W 100 65 100 58 200 123
7 1939956 [DAVID COTY R 100 94 100 94
8 1316663 HALL WILL T 100 91 100 91
9 2072997  |BYRD MICHAEL 100 88 100 88
10 1937949 JENNINGS JONAH H 100 86 100 86
11 2073813 HALL DAVID 100 84 100 84
12 1853242 [COODY SHELBY R 100 84 100 84
13 1853564 HALL KEELY 100 83 100 83
14 1854540 [FOSTER JOHN E 100 79 100 79
15 1417805 HALL CASEY 100 74 100 74
16 1854421  [BABIN KANE A 100 73 100 73
17 2073814 HALL JAMISON 100 69 100 69
18 2073358  |PATTILLO JACK H 100 68 100 68
19 2072245 FOSHEE KADEN J 100 64 100 64
20 2069489  |BABIN JASON A 100 62 100 62
21 1936107 SANDERS ALEXIS B 100 58 100 58
22 2073327 |CHILDRESS ERIC 100 57 100 57
23 2072128 BUNGARD JUSTIN 100 38 100 38
24 2073751  |HALL KINGSLEY HALL 100 15 100 15
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
TOTALS 2400 400 500
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

NAME OF CLUB & CITY RED CHUTE SHOTGUN SPORTS CLUB Barksdale AFB, LA
NAME OF SHOOT MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

CLUB NUMBER 220048

DATE OF SHOOT July 5, 2020

Robert LaBorde

REPORTER'S NAME &

ADDRESS 528 Loch Ridge Dr.

Shreveport, LA 71106

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER |318-470-7290

16-YARD EVENT Entries: 24 July 5, 2020

Shooter's Shooior7
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Sta_lte of gc\:/g?é Coe\‘/r;)r" Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner DAVID COTY R LA 94

Runner-up BYRD MICHAEL LA 88

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C CHILDRESS TYSON K LA 75

Class D COODY SHELBY R LA 84

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr JENNINGS JONAH H LA 86

Junior BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL LA 84

Jr-Gold HALL WILL T LA 91

Sub-Vet

Vet

Sr. Vet

Other (Specify)

HANDICAP EVENT Entries: 4 July 5, 2020
Shooter's Shootoff/

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Yard State of S\c/ce)?et Coa:/rer?/— Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL LA 88

Runner-up

18-21.5

22-245

25-27

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr THOMAS JACOB LA 80

Junior CHILDRESS TYSON K LA 86

Jr-Gold JACKSON ROBERT W LA 81

Sub-Vet
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Vet

Sr. Vet

Other (Specify) |

DOUBLES EVENT Entries: 5 July 5, 2020
Shooter's Shootor

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Ste_lte of gf:é C;\‘:g' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner CHILDRESS TYSON K LA 88

Runner-up GREIS TODD W LA 58

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr GREIS COOPER T LA 63

Junior BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL LA 69

Jr-Gold JACKSON ROBERT W LA 64

Sub-Vet

Vet

Sr. Vet

Other (Specify)

HIGH OVER ALL
Shooter's Shootoff/
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners State of E\C/i?; Coa\‘/rg' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner CHILDRESS TYSON K LA 249

Runner-up BYRD CAIDEN MICHAEL LA 241

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

List of "Firsts"

First 25

First 50

First 75

First 100

First 200
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